Motion Security Light
3CCT Adjustable
21M
SF18CR15C25W
25W
2250-2500lm
120V 50/60 Hz
3CCT(3000K/4000K/5000K)
>80
>0.9
100°
Pyroelectric Infrared Sensor(PIR)
180°
21m
5S-5MIN
Wire Connection
PIR sensor
50000hours
Wet location/IP65
PC+Aluminum
Clear PC
White
ETL
2250-2500lm
Three CCT by Opening
Rubber Cover
270°
2250-2500lm
Motion Security Light
3CCT Adjustable
3 WORKING MODES
1. ON-TIME (Wall Switch Mode)
2. AUTO (Motion-Sensing Mode)
3. D2D (Dusk to Dawn)
21m
10m
6m
97.80”
63.10”
44.10”
66.30”